

**Type:** GRIT GHBML  
**Part no.:** 99001012030

<b>Item</b>	<b>Part no.</b>	<b>Designation</b>	<b>Quantity</b>
10	39000008306	Shaft	1
20	39000000061	Nut	5
30	39000001484	Roller	2
40	39000001446	Screw	2
50	39000008094	Clamp	1
60	39000008095	Spacer sleeve	2
70	39000001213	Screw	2
80	39000000474	Handle M8X20	1
90	39000008301	Housing	1
100	39000000062	Nut	2
110	39000000199	Disc	2
120	39000000197	Screw M10X65	2
130	39000001532	Handle M8X20	2
140	39000000090	Disc	2
150	39000008305	Support	1
160	39000000527	Screw	1
170	39000000148	Disc	1
180	39000000720	Nut	2
190	39000005678	Screw	1
200	39000004750	Handle	1
210	39000000449	Screw	1
220	39000000630	Screw	2
230	39000005826	Handle	4
240	39000008302	Spark box	1

**Type:** GRIT GHBML  
**Part no.:** 99001012030

<b>Item</b>	<b>Part no.</b>	<b>Designation</b>	<b>Quantity</b>
250	39000006399	Handle	1
270	39000008308	Guide	1
280	39000000542	Bolt M8X50	2
290	39000008307	Lever	1
300	39000001037	Handle	1
310	39000008303	Rod	1
330	39000008304	Extension	1
340	39000005716	Screw	1
350	39000000041	Screw	2
360	39000005679	Screw	1
370	39000004765	Spring	1
380	39000000166	Nut	2
1500	39000006468	Switch	1

Type:  
Part no.:

GRIT GHBML  
99001012030

9 900 10 12 03 0 - GHBML

